Date:

AGE:

[5-6 [40 |3
[5-6 45 |4
[5-6 [50 |6
[5-6 [55 |4
AGE:

[7-8 ROOKIE |47 |4
[7-8 ROOKIE [50 |4
[7-8 ROOKIE [55 |3
[7-8 ROOKIE [60 |8
[7-8 ROOKIE |65 |4
[7-8 ROOKIE |70 |4
[7-8 ROOKIE [80 |3
[7-8 ROOKIE  [hwt |2

Tournament:
PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

Triway

Caden Wren

Brighton Bowling

Luke Stover

Cohen Reer

lan Boyer

Anthony Hajjar

Sam Adams

Broderick Mckinney

Maddox Kidd

Andrew Tackett

Sebastian Schmeltzer

Tyson Kronenberger

Karson Russell

Cortez Beam

Tristian Maxwell

Tanner Ulmer

Jaxson Davidson

Michael Vick

Justyn Bamba

Isaak Skelly

Axl Ryder

Karson Jenkins

Joel Brink

Brandon Blythe

Brooke Blythe

Xander King

Keaton Arabia

Michael Cain

Sam Ediger

Ben Trimmer

Jaxson Ryder

Ethan Littleton

Chase Voll

Gage Twarogowski

William Ries

Hagen Bryant

Camden McCluggage

Kelan Haynes

Macin Castro

Caige Horak

Cadyn Riggs

Matthew Plum

Collin Rouse

Carter Duncan

Aiden Pelfrey

Jake Beard

Tyler Ulmer




[7-8 Open [50 |4
[7-8 Open [54 |3
[7-8 Open [70 |4
AGE:

[9-10 ROOKIE [60 |3
[9-10 ROOKIE [65 |4
[9-10 ROOKIE |70 |8
[9-10 ROOKIE [86 |3
[9-10 ROOKIE [90 |3
[9-10 ROOKIE [108 |3
[9-10 ROOKIE [110 |2
[9-10 OPEN |60 |3
[9-10 OPEN  [66 |5
[9-10 OPEN |70 |8
[9-10 OPEN |86 |6

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st

Cory climer

Cohen Little

Ethan Amens

Mason Hermes

Carter Trukovich

Xander King

Stephen Patterson

Caige Horak

Thomas Hause

Braxden Marten

Cadyn Riggs

Hunter McCluggage

Gavin Gruber

Jonathan Brass

Marshall Geckler

Charles Curtis Il

Hunter McCluggage

Micah Boyer

Peyton Wengard

Ethan Cuarenta

Shawn Bamba

Aiden Brawn

Easton Edwards

Daylan McGinty

Rider Searcy

Caden Ellison

Taylor Gallion

Caden Ellison

Dustin McCulty

Carter Hudson

Cohen Riggenbach

Juan Trajillo

Isaac Cooper

Charlie Sargent

Juan Trajillo

Wyatt Nemitz

Tristen Nye

Gage Bowling

Collin Kearney

Jeffrey Maslar

Treven Angus

Charles Curtis Il

Isaac Whitlee

Peyton Wengard

Ethan Cuarenta

Shawn Bamba

Aiden Brawn

Daylan McGinty

Easton Edwards

Maxwell Cooper




[9-10 OPEN  [90

[3

[9-10 OPEN |95

[3

[9-10 OPEN  [109

[3

AGE:

[11-12 ROOKIE |74

[3

[11-12 ROOKIE [85

[4

[11-12 ROOKIE [108

[4

[11-12 OPEN |65

[11-12 OPEN |74

[11-12 OPEN [80

[11-12 OPEN [85

[11-12 OPEN [94

[11-12 OPEN |98

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd

Remington Myers

Brennan Maughan

Talan Gregor

Kaden Russell

Tyler Ulmer

Caden Ellison

Dustin McCulty

Carter Hudson

Cole Dickerson

Cohen Riggenbach

Carter Hudson

Landon Petreus

Charlie Sargent

Cohen Riggenbach

Isaac Gwin

Noah Tish

Makinna Scott

Justin Shzinklin

Calvin United

Adam David

Caleb Colter

Noah Trimmer

Mason Lorenz

Andrew Castro

Logan Everett

Nick Roberts

Zane Carr

Cameron Haynes

Christian Giltz

Blake Norman

Greyson Siders

Caiden Heller

Gibson Moore

Christopher Haymond

Michael Harris

Ty Reali

Maxwell Sponseller

Bow Norman

Ryan Zentkovich

Zach Lyons

Remmington Myers

Calvin United

Jacob Walsh

Austin Shepard

Gavin Crank

Tate Geier

Connor Varnes

Griffin Mckinney

Lane Johnson

Te'Andre Allen




[11-12 OPEN [210 |2
[11-12 OPEN [120 |8
[11-12 OPEN [130 |3
[11-12 OPEN |hwt |2
AGE:

[13-14 [82 |3
[13-14 [92 |5
[13-14 [102 |5
[13-14 [112 |4
[13-14 [125 |3
[13-14 [132 |8
[13-14 [143 |2
[15-19 [110 |5
[15-19 [124 |8

4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st

Colby Simon

Mitchell Allen

Seth Anderson

Tony Gadfield

Devin Huber

Hunter Campbell

Cooper Smith

lan Mariola

TJ Syrstad

Devin Huber

Ashton Brum

Justin Mattox

Tyler Ramseyer

Nate Spunseller

Justin Mattox

Joseph Cuarenta

Jarrison Moore

Brandon Tarmai

Jayden Bearden

EJ Pride

Benjamin Spunsellar

Joey Brass

Nate Brown

TJ Sarkiewicz

Donnell Marsell

Jeremee Richards

Cody Stiffler

Kade Coblentz

Prestin Snyder

Joshua Lyons

Jake Sponseller

Dalen Moore

Brady Barnett

Michael Briggs

Kessler Speiglz

Damien Skelly

Zander Ellison

Tony Valencheck

Brenden McKinney

Koby Nickels

Cam Jorndan

Dillin Voll

Norbet Sward

Isaac Wengard

Jarrett Warrington

Zach Lahood

Fred Berry

Arryk Davidson

Neil Eadle

Alex Reyes




[15-19 [132 |4
[15-19 [138 |5
[15-19 [145 |8
[15-19 [152 |8
[15-19 [165 |8
[15-19 [182 |4
[15-19 [190 |5
[15-19 [240 |3
[Masters [165 |2

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
ATH
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

Ryan Jakubiak

Matthew Furman

Skyler David

Kenny Lint

Jaimeson Bigler

Brice Weiland

Bradley Stoll

Hunter Hilgeman

Tyler Rhein

Tyler Jenkins

Isaac Bennett

Jalen Avila

Braeden Butler

Robert Ritenour

Max Peters

Tommy Dotson

Tyler Richards

Riley Eastmen

Trevor Laney

Zach Mason

Nick Smythe

Stephen Skeens

Drew Bends

Kyle Roberts

CJ Leal

Joey Fortini

Elijah Monroe

Anthony Woldarek

Nick Smythe

Caden Coleman

Isaac Woodward

Peyton Dean

Jake Mullet

Marcus Kruit

Nick Cornell

Nickolas Fox

Nick Vagnier

Chris Musci

Kevin Dotson

Jacob Woldarek

Bowen McConahay

Garrentt Mitchell

Rylan Stevens

Bryce Hurley

Jake Grigshy

Kyle Waddell




